

NCOZA. C. DLOVA

MBChB, FCDerm, PhD (UKZN, SA)

Ncoza Dlova is an Associate Professor, Chief Specialist and Head of Dermatology at the Nelson R Mandela School of Medicine (NRMSM), Durban, South Africa. She co-ordinates undergraduate and postgraduate teaching and research programmes within the department.

Her research interests are on Ethnic Skin and Hair, Pigmentation disorders, as well as HIV and Skin. Prof Dlova is the member of the International Society of Dermatology (ISD) and serves as an Executive member for the Maria Duran Fellowship subcommittee, member of the Dermatology Society of South Africa, Senior Examiner, Convener and member of the South African College of Dermatologists, American Women's Dermatology Society. She is an Executive member of the newly formed African Society of Dermatology and Venereology (ASDV). She is the Inaugural President of the newly formed Womens Dermatological Society of South Africa (WDS-SA).

In 2016 Dlova was elected as the international member of the prestigious American Dermatology Association.

Prof Ncoza .C. Dlova (MBChB. FCDerm. PhD) President African Womens Dermatology Society Chief Specialist and Head of Department Dermatology Department